
  

Muritai Yacht Club Sailing Calendar 2019-2020

07-Sep Sat No racing

14-Sep Sat 9:00am MYC Boatshed & Subs Day

21-Sep Sat Sprint Racing MYC Opening Day RPNYC Opening Day

28-Sep Sat C1 and H1 Heretaunga Opening Day Sun 29 - Lowry Bay Opening Day

05-Oct Sat H2 Sun 6 - Plimmerton Opening Day

12-Oct Sat C2 and H3 Evans Bay Opening Day

19-Oct Sat H4 Worser Bay Opening Day

26-Oct Sat Labour Day 26-28 Oct - Wgtn Opti Camp - WBBC

02-Nov Sat C3 and H5 WBBC Regatta

09-Nov Sat H6 Opti Nth Islands - NPYC Starling Travellers Series - NPYC

16-Nov Sat C4 and H7 Sun 17 - Wgtn Starling Match Trials - WBBC

23-Nov Sat H8 Laser North Islands - Napier

30-Nov Sat C5 and H9

07-Dec Sat H10

14-Dec Sat C6 and H11 Weds 18 - YNZ AON Coaching Clinic (420s - Evans Bay)(Starling, Laser Radial - WBBC)

21-Dec Sat Harbour Race 1

28-Dec Sat No racing

04-Jan Sat No racing 2-7 Jan - Tanner/Tauranga Cup - Tauranga

11-Jan Sat H11 10 Jan - Open Skiff Nationals - Napier

18-Jan Sat H12 16-19 Jan - Laser Nationals - NPYC Starling Nth Islands - Howick

25-Jan Sat H13 - Heretaunga Day 22 Jan - Starling Match Racing Nationals - Glendowie

01-Feb Sat C7 and H14 2 Feb - Plimmerton Regatta

08-Feb Sat H15 5 Feb - Paper Tiger Nationals - Howick 8 Feb - Heretaunga Harbour Sail

15-Feb Sat Muritai Junior Regatta 22 Feb - PT Nth Islands - Turangi 12 Feb - Wgtn Schools Regatta

22-Feb Sat H16 Heretaunga Regatta 21 Feb - Interislander / Starling Traveller

29-Feb Sat C8 and H17

07-Mar Sat H18 6 Mar - RPNYC Regatta

14-Mar Sat C9 and H19 12 Mar - 420 Nationals - Evans Bay Wgtn Open Skiff Regatta - Evans Bay

21-Mar Sat H20 Evans Bay Regatta 20 Mar - Sunburst Nationals - Torbay

28-Mar Sat C10 and H Catch-up Sun 29 - Paremata Regatta

04-Apr Sat Muritai Tiapo Regatta 4-5 April - Paper Tiger Travellers

11-Apr Sat C and H Catch-up 10-13 Apr - Optimist Nationals - WBBC

18-Apr Sat C and H Catch-up 16 Apr - Starling Nationals - Nelson

25-Apr Sat Anzac Day Regatta Sun 26 - Titahi Bay Regatta

2-May Sat Antarctic Trophy



 

Muritai Yacht Club I nc.  

 Muritai Yacht Club Inc. Marine Parade 

 P O Box 41005 Eastbourne 

 Eastbourne Phone (04) 562 7208 

                                   Website: www.myc.org.nz / www.facebook.com/MuritaiYC  

                                   Email:     secretary@myc.org.nz  

THE GREATEST LITTLE YACHT CLUB IN THE WORLD 

MYC Officers for the season 2019-2020 

Commodore Simon Beck 021 657 980 

Vice Commodore Stu Stock 021 911 421  

Rear Commodore Glen Meo 562 7466 

Racing Secretary James Sorensen 027 358 4177 

Treasury and Membership Judy Francis 562  8864 

Club House Manager Jenny Williams 562 8063 

Boat Master Lloyd Rance 562 7215 

Junior Bosun  Kyle Adair 021 991 784 

Health and Safety Noel Kortright 562 8948  

General Committee  

Chris Trudgen 562 7321 

 

Yachting NZ representative  Wayne Holt  wayne@yachtingnz.org.nz 

   

Racing Starts at 1400hrs each Race day 

Decisions on racing in marginal weather will be made by 1300hrs 

Courses will be displayed on the Course board in the club house 

Race Results will be announced at approximately 1700hrs, or at the conclusion of racing 

In principle, weather permitting, 2 races will be run each normal race day 

Races postponed on Saturday may be re-sailed on another sailing day 

Championship races will not be run ahead of schedule, but can be caught up with multiple 
championship races on one race day. 

The championship is run over 10 races, best 8 to count 

 


